

Company Name

Bloomington Gold Corvettes 2024 Space Deposit & Reservation Form

June 21 & 22, 2024
Illinois State University

702 W College Avenue Normal, IL 61761
Exhibitor Move in: Thursday, June 20
Gates Open: Friday, June 21st 8:00am - 5:00pm
Saturday, June 22nd 8:00am - 5:00pm

Contact Name			
Address			
City, State, Zip			
Email Address			
Cell Phone		Years Bloomington Gold Vendor:	
Products Sold:			
Spaces to Reserve:			
Space Cost	Swap Lot \$200 thru 9/30 (per 9 x 18) \$225 after 10/1 (per 9x18)	Horton Field House \$225 thru 9/30 (per 10x10) \$250 after 10/1 (per 10x10	Patio and Dealer Lot See Maps
# of Spaces*: _	x \$	_= total due \$	
CHECK ECLOSED	BILL CREDIT	CARD	
CC#		EXP_	
	Billing Zip		
I have read the vendor te	erms as printed on page 2.		
Signature:			

EARLY BUY PRICING ENDS 10/1/202

Be sure to return this form with payment to Bloomington Gold by September 30th. Starting October 1st all spots without a deposit on them will be released to new vendors.

Please return form with payment to:

Bloomington Gold Corvettes, Gold Market, PO Box 455, Palos Park, IL 60464.

2024 Vendor Terms:

All vendors will be listed in the 2024 printed and electronic program. Please make sure you complete all company information, so your listing is complete.

Swap meet spaces are one ticket per vendor along with one parking pass. Additional tickets are available at a discount for additional staff. **Absolutely no** additional passes will be given to persons not actively working a booth. **ONLY** vehicles with proper parking credentials will be allowed in the swap area in 2024. There will be no subleasing.

Passes and tickets will be handed out at Vendor check in on set up day. Set up is Thursday, June 20th from 7:00am-6:00pm. Do not expect to show up and set up early unless you make prior arrangements with Bloomington Gold.

To make sure you receive the space you want, we strongly recommend you submit your deposit by September 30th using either this form or ONLINE at BloomingtonGold.com, click Shop in the upper menu bar.

SPACE MAY NOT BE SUBLEASED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. THIS WILL BE ENFORCED IN 2024.

Questions?

Email: Jocelyn@bloomingtonGold.com

309.888.2588 Voice/Text